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Y4yacTHUKMU

5. Wnunubl  nopoabl NPUMUTUBHOIO TUNa

BaceHmxu
CtraHpapTHbIN
Kobenu
DAMMAR GRAND ASTERION

ITURY PUZZLE I1IZYUM V CHOCOLADE
LIDER S KNJAZHESKOGO DVORA
NEVERITA'S FALKOR
WINNER TIME YOUTUBE

Cyku
ALL SQUARE SIGUE TU SUENO

ALL SQUARE TURANDOT THE LADY OF
INTRIGUE

ERNA

EVONTY QUITE A BEAUTY
ITURY PUZZLE VILMA

RUBI

SHAMIKA 1Z DIVNOGO SADA

TEQUILA JAZZ S KNJAZHESKOGO
DVORA

BeTepaHbl
Kob6enu

UTYPU ITA33J]1 EKCTPAOPIUHAPU
CMAPT

Cyknm
GLAZUR S KNJAZHESKOGO DVORA

NooeHko NGMLEHKO
CtaHaapTHbIN
Kob6enu
ASTEMIR

BASILIO SOLE D'ORO
Cyku
DODONA BALTAS VEJAS

JAZZ MY FUNNY VALENTINE BALTAS
VEJAS

ROSSO BOREALE LAMBERTI

VILANTA DIAMOND ANNABELLA DE LA
MONTANERA

04.12.2020
02.11.2016
23.12.2018
01.02.2023
07.06.2021

22.05.2021
27.06.2021

15.10.2020
07.03.2023
13.12.2019
07.01.2023
06.11.2018
22.01.2021

23.09.2015

31.12.2015

29.01.2022
24.04.2021

04.04.2018
03.03.2022

10.07.2022
02.08.2019

6145327
4711143
5512023
6804618
6370975

6217412
6219656

6561687 R
6805493
5907178
6815328 R
5513884
6147030

4277779

4399952

6416186 R
6225715 R

6512815
6512830 R

6514428 R
5970283 R

Ctpanuua 1 u3 5

Xsansiackas E.C.
Wsamenxo E.1O.
Savchenko M.S.
MockanbkoBa A.JIL.

ITommoBa H.B.

Opiosa T.A.
ITonosa H.B.

3ekuep B.1O.
Edpemona H.JI.
Edpemona H.JIL.
Hammna O.1.
ITepByxuna M.A.
CmupaoBa B.H.

IInakcuna E.B.

Savchenko A.A. / Sadovnikova
E.K.

Cmupnosa M.C.
Anoxuna M.T'.

Epmonaesa /.

Epmonaesa /1.

Bypxuna H.O.

Vilenskaya A.A. / Vilenskaya
T.V.
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KOHuopLI
Cyku
ALRISHA ZVEZDA SAPFIRA

APUS
RED STRIPE CEO OF A WABBIT

dPapaoHoBa cobaka
CtraHpapTHbIN
Kobenu
BAXTER BERN

GALMAD STAR VEDAGOR

Cyku
AMENEMHET ANDORA TA MALTA

YupHeko aenb JTHA
CraHpgapTHbIN
Kobenu
ROSSO BOREALE VRAENT KOBI

Cyku
ROSSO BOREALE IRKISS
ROSSO BOREALE VARVARA

Pooesunckum pumkobek
CraHpapTHbIN
Kobenu
ARESVUMA OCHING ONGA

I'PAHJ] KOPTEX HEMBYC 3E BPAUTECT

JELANY RED TROY
SAIMON'S PRAIDE INVITING GLANS
TINA TRADING PERSEUS PRIDE

Cyku
AINA TANDAIV GREIT STAR

ARIES KHAN RIVIERA AL RISHA
SANGREAL

SOLAR SPIRIT AMARULA

SOLAR SPIRIT ANDROMEDA
SOLAR SPIRIT BAGHEERA

TINA TRADING NIKKI FRANCISKA

19.02.2023
27.04.2023
07.04.2023

30.09.2022
09.02.2019

13.09.2020

09.01.2020

21.09.2021
09.01.2020

18.07.2022
19.07.2017
31.01.2017
15.11.2019
22.06.2021

10.07.2022
05.01.2020

02.01.2020
02.01.2020
25.07.2021
19.03.2021

6735215

K
6739491

6564337
5515366

5994754

5733116

6332495
5733119

6562605
4839475
5066162
5909982
6216361

6882637 R
5909995

5908144
5908146
6375921
6211798

CtpaHuua 23 5

Cmupaosa M.C.
Ocwunosa B.A.

Bunenckas A.A. / Bunenckas
T.B.

Cepona E.B.

Serova E.V.

I'puropsesa B.1.

Kapnakosa M.J.

Huxynuna U.A.
Kapnakosa M.1.

Fow—me, roH4ue no KpoBsAHOMY cneany v poacrtBeHHbie nopoAabl

VYmaxoB A.A.
borpanos JI.B.
bnbiackas E.M.
XBopoctenko T.B.

Kapnayxosa 0.10. /
MapssiHoBckas E.A.

Bamxkuposa U.B.

Baswnora A.H.

T"amaktnononsa C.H.
Kopenera O.A.
Kopenesa O.A.

Hocoga T.E., MapbsiHOBCKast
E.A.
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10. Bop3bie

AdraHckana 6op3asn

CraHpgapTHbIN
Kobenu

ZLAT O'HARRY BADIKHAN

28.11.2021

penxayHa
CraHpgapTHbIN
KoGenu

RUSSKI1Y VETER ZHGUCHIJ PERECZ

17.09.2022

Cyku

RUSSKIY VETER DAKOTA
RUSSKIY VETER DEGBY
RUSSKIY VETER ZHGUCHAYA

BLONDINKA

13.09.2020
13.09.2020
17.09.2022

WUpnaHackui BonbdxayHa

CtaHaapTHbIN
Cyku

ELAN LAN BYSTRAYA

27.06.2021

6432132

6575954 R

6034814 R
6034816 R
6575957

6198087

Manasa urtanbaHckasa 6op3a;| !neBQeTKa.

CraHpapTHbIN

Kob6enu
APRIORI STAR SIRIUS SUNNI BOY 21.03.2019
Cykm
VENTO STELLARE SASHA 23.09.2021
CTaHAapTHLIN-CNPUHTEPDI
KoGenu
AGOTI ADAMANTE DEL ESPACIO 03.12.2021
AHXEJIO YEJIECTE AHTOHMO BEPJIM ~ 27.03.2018
PERM VELIKAYA ZEFIR 20.06.2020
Pyccxaﬂ ncoBas 6OQ3aﬂ
CtaHaapTHbIN
Cyku
BORZIE SENAVIAN DORA 19.04.2022
FAJZA 09.06.2019
KOSTROMA 1Z SELA TSAREVO 24.06.2022
ZARYANA 18.05.2022

5518022

6373662

6377815
5294186
5991413

6448719
6441969 R
6570931
6448351

CtpaHuua 3 us 5

I'ynenko E.A. / Kopuuenko I".H.

I'yzsieBa T.b.

®denoposa B.B. / ®enopos B.A.

Boponosa 1.B.

KaiimakoBa A.A.

Hukynuna 1.A.

Anucumosna JI.B.

Enudanosa H.H.

Jlomako A.A.

Anwncumosa JI.B.

I'ycer A.B.

JIynry O.T.
Yapkuna E.B.
Baruna V.A.
[Ikanosa 10.A.
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Yunner

CraHpgapTHbIN
KoGenu
GUY

STANGERS LAND ERMAK
STANGERS LAND VENDAVAL

STANGERS LAND VERSAILLES
CHARMAN

STANGERS LAND VINCENT
STANGERS LAND ZAMIR
STANGERS LAND ZENIT
STANGERS LAND ZLATAN
STANGERS LAND ZORRO
WOKEN UP IN HIGHLANDS
Cyku
AMBER VEIV'S NENSI
DENSI MIDNIGHT SUN

DINASTIYA WINDSORY AIDA LUNNYI

SVET
GELVETSIYA ENIGMA QUEEN

IoJiau KPAYHIA MVY3LIKA JIIOBBU

MY WILD ON THE GO

RUSSKI PARK PATRICIYA GREIS

STANGERS LAND BRIZA
STANGERS LAND EGOZA
STANGERS LAND E-LAN'
STANGERS LAND VALDIVIA
STANGERS LAND VALENCIA
WHOLE WORLD IN HER EYES
WITCH OF SHERWOOD

25.11.2018
13.08.2022
09.01.2021
09.01.2021

09.01.2021
27.08.2022
27.08.2022
27.08.2022
27.08.2022
29.01.2023

11.11.2019
03.11.2020
20.06.2020

08.03.2022
27.11.2017
02.09.2022
16.10.2022
07.03.2018
13.08.2022
13.08.2022
09.01.2021
09.01.2021
29.01.2023
29.01.2023

5493786
6592071
6087867
6087870

6087868
6592077
6592079
6592075
6592080
6697528

5834007
6081943
5938711

6482910
5108700
FI 51425/22
6597889
5188981
6592073
6592074
6087873
6087875
6697535
6697534
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Konovalova E.K.
MaxkapenkoB A.B.
Ocunosa T.A.

Xpucanosa H.A.

Menoxke T.A.

I'apaesa T.f. / Garaeva T.Y.

Hynuaa O.M.
Menoke T.A.
Hsanun C.M.

[opoxwuskxos B.K.

Mpzios E.T'.
ITonemvkuaa E.1O.

Hapesuu 1.B.

banadymka O.A.
Konpgpamosa U.B.
Zaytseva Y.V. [ Jantti J.
Camoxuna A.B.
Lavrovskaya Y.V.
Canumosna O.I1.
Pexa H.E.
Amnppeesa I'A.
JlaBpoBckas FO.B.
Mpicun 1O.B.
ITonozosa M.M.
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CTaHOapTHbIN-CNPUHTEPbI

KoGenu
STANGERS LAND ZADOR

STANGERS LAND ZODIAK
STORM RISE
VALPAIN PEK DIRECT HIT

VALPAIN PEK KORWIN PRINCE OF
AMBER

VARLOK YARKAYA MOLNIYA
VARVAR KONAN BESSTRASHNY!I
WALKING WELSH ROUTES
WINDSOR LORD PEARL

Cyku
LAVING BRIZ PELAGEA
MELODIYA 1Z SAGI O GARDARIKE
RESTLESS WHIP GIUSEPPINA

27.08.2022
27.08.2022
30.09.2021
26.03.2019
10.06.2021

22.05.2019
22.05.2019
29.01.2023
29.01.2023

05.01.2020
18.12.2022
11.08.2021

6592081
6592078
6390901
5599343
6264824

5596455
5596457
6697531
6697527

6047330
6695348
6391318
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Konosanona E.K.
I'y6osa E.1O.
Xpucanosa H.A.
Dudina O.M.

Tpomnuna P.1.

Koshko A.S.
Komrko A.C.
ITono3zoBa M.M.

Bmacosa 10.B.

Tpuxmanenko E.
banabymka O.A.
Makaposa A.b.



